-~ ILDEX

\&\
‘ \/ )3

wt'ﬂ!.!y"[‘!i':“" PHIlIPPINES

THE TRADE FAIR FOR THE LATEST TECHNOLOGY & SEMINAR FOR POULTRY,
LIVESTOCK, AND DAIRY PRODUCTS IN THE PHILIPPINES

SHOW DIRECTORY

28-30 August 2024

SMX Convention Center Manila

www.thepoultryshow.com www.ildex-philippines.com

ORGANIZED BY @ ggj? Vnu ‘ ASIA PACI F|C POWERED BY @

[ — WORLDWIDE



DELTAMAN

Events Management
Consultant Services
Market Intelligence

About DeltaMan

With over 30 years of experience in providing quality, personalized services,
research and studies, event management, and secretariat and managerial
functions, Delta Management Consultant Services, or DeltaMan, is one of the
most trusted service providers committed to exceeding clients' expectations
through customized services focused on quality and flexibility.

DeltaMan organizes local and international projects to help its clients achieve
growth and enhance their reputation. Our negotiation skills, ability to work
under pressure, and commitment to meeting deadlines have made DeltaMan
a sought-after provider in the animal industry, particularly in livestock, poultry,
feed mills, farmers, practiticners, and veterinary drugs.
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DeltaMan currently serves the following groups/associations:
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Our goal is to help your business grow.
Together, let us journey to success.
Contact DeltaMan today!

Patrick Esquillo
patrick@deltaman.ph

Lito Esquillo
deltaman.litoesquillo@gmail.com
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ADMISSION POLICY

Welcome to our trade exhibition! To ensure a productive and professional environment
for all participants, we kindly ask that you adhere to the following admission policy:

X x|

AGE UNDER 16 THE ORGANIZER RESERVES
IS NOT ALLOWED THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ENTRY

X N

NON-TRANSFERABLE BADGES NO PETS AND WEAPONS BUSINESS ATTIRE

Thank you for your cooperation. We wish all attendees a successful and enjoyable experience.
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Welcome to " DHILIPPINES

Philippine Poultry Show
and ILDEX Philippines

Welcome to the second edition of the Philippine Poultry Show & ILDEX Philippines 2024. We are delighted to
host you from August 28-30, 2024, at the SMX Convention Center in Manila for this pivotal event in the poultry
and livestock industries.
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As part of the VIV worldwide portfolio, ILDEX Philippines continues to be a leading platform for international
trade, advancing the livestock industry in Asia. This year's exhibition has expanded by 30%, featuring over 200
global companies and attracting more than 8,000 trade visitors worldwide.

The livestock market in the Philippines is a key economic driver, with projected growth of 4.5% from 2024 to
2025. This event offers a strategic opportunity for international brands to tap into the growing demand for
high-quality livestock products.

We are excited to showcase a dynamic lineup of global leaders and local brands, providing a comprehensive
view of industry innovations. Our conference will feature insights from experts on cutting-edge strategies and
technologies.

Special thanks to Deltaman, the organizer of the Philippine Poultry Show, for collaborating with us to make this
edition a success. We also thank our exhibitors, association partners, media partners, and stakeholders for
strengthening the ILDEX exhibition.

Join us for the Opening Ceremony on August 28 from 10:00 to 11:00 hrs and a networking event from 18:00 to
20:00 hrs. These gatherings are invaluable for building connections and fostering future collaborations.

Thank you for being part of ILDEX Philippines 2024. Together, let's pave the way for a brighter future in the
poultry and livestock industries. Enjoy the exhibition!

Ms. Panadda Kongma Mr.Kevin Zhao
Vice President-Business Project Manager
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Welcome to

Philippine Poultry Show
and ILDEX Philippines

As challenges continue to beset the Philippine Poultry and Livestock Industry, being resilient has always been
the best solution in hurdling these obstacles. ILDEX Philippines 2024, as the biggest and most comprehensive
event of its kind in the Philippines to date and supported by the VNU global network, will surely benefit not
only our farmers but the allied industries as well.

Let us all be united in our mission by strengthening the foundation that will provide food security to our

countrymen through local farming.

Again, on behalf of The Philippine Poultry Show, I wish to thank our exhibitors for their continued support and

the VNU group for their trust and confidence in making all these possible.

M. Jose Gerardo T. Feliciano
Chairman, United Broiler Raisers Association

Exhibit Chairman, The Philippine Poultry Show
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Welcome to B DILIPPINES

Philippine Poultry Show
and ILDEX Philippines

A GRACE FILLED Exhibition!

Covid 19 and the War in Ukraine as well as Climate Change brought into highlight food production, food trade
and food security.

Agricultural Exhibits like this may hopefully help in giving solutions to the concerns cited above. The drive for
agricultural production efficiency toward sufficiency is showcased thru machineries and technology that are on
display.

We hope that this exhibition will fulfill our theme.

MABUHAY ANG MGA MAGSASAKANG PILIPINO!

Mr. Gregorio A. San Diego
Chairman, United Broiler Raisers Association
And Philippine Egg Board Association
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Welcome to B DILIPPINES

Philippine Poultry Show
and ILDEX Philippines

The 2024 Poultry Show and ILDEX Philippines play a pivotal role in the advancement and growth of the
animal sector of our agriculture industry. This momentous event serves as 3 unique platform for industry
professionals to exchange knowledge, discover the latest innovations, and network with peers.

This event gives the participants the opportunity to stay updated on cutting-edge technologies, research
findings, and best practices that enhance productivity, animal welfare, and sustainability. Moreover, this
event fosters collaboration and builds partnerships between businessmen and poultry enthusiasts that drive
the industry forward through shared expertise and resources. Overall, this event is crucial for keeping the
poultry, livestock and aquaculture industry competitive, sustainable, and responsive to our evolving market
demands.

Congratulations to all organizers, exhibitors and attendees.

Mr. Francis DR. Uyehara
President, The Philippine Eggboard Association, Inc.
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THE MOST ANTICIPATED
POULTRY & LIVESTOCK EVENT OF THE YEAR

The United Broiler Raisers” Association and the Philippine Eqg Board Association join forces
with ILDEX as we put the country’s poultry and livestock industry in the map of the world in
The Philippine Poultry Show and ILDEX Philippines 2023.

The biggest and most reputable companies in the Philippines and all over the world will be
there to showcase the latest technology, products, techniques, and more that will truly enrich
the country’s poultry, livestock, and dairy industries.

With more than 200 exhibitors within 6,000 square meters of space in the premiere events
venue in the country, the SMX Convention Center, alongside more than 20 conference
sessions, this event promises to bring your businesses to the next level.

EXHIBITOR PROFILES

Animal Breeding e Logistics & Handling

Animal Health » Meat Processing, Seasoning, Packaging, Handling,
Animal Housing & Farm Equipment Refrigeration

Eqq processing, Packaging, Handling and Refrigeration * Slaughter Equipment

Feed o Wastewater Treatment

Feed technology / Crop technology o Others

Feed ingredients / Additives

Hatching / Incubation

Industrial feed, Grain & Raw Material Processing Equipment
Knowledge Transfer / Consultancy

Laboratory, Testing Equipment and Services
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Trade Visitors

FACTS & FIGURES
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6,000 m*

Exhibition Gross Spaces

Conference & Seminars
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Global Companies
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ASSOCIATION PROFILES
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The United Broiler Raisers Association (UBRA) is a non-stock,
non-profit association of mainly small- and- medium- scale poultry
producers. From a small group of producers hastily gathered in the
midst of an immense crisis in late 1999 up to the 1st semester of
2000, it was formally established and registered with the
Securities and Exchange Commission in July 2000.
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UBRA was an organized response to the threat not only of rampant smuggling, both outright and technical, but also
the severe damage caused by legal imports entering our shores under the banner of free and liberalized trade. When
the Philippines joined the World Trade Organization (WTO), our trade negotiators failed to consider the trade distorting
effects of the heavy subsidies provided by governments to their agricultural sector. These subsidies enabled both the
smuggling and the dumping of chicken products especially chicken leg quarters (CLQ). ~ Considered then as cheap
by-products in developed countries (i.e. white breast meat were preferred), CLQs aggravated the already unfair trade
situation which almost caused the collapse of the whole poultry industry at that time. UBRA’s actions against the
threat together with the strong and timely support of the Department of Agriculture saved the industry from impend-
ing demise.

UBRA has a current nationwide membership of 44 mainly small-and-medium sized poultry operations. UBRA’s
goal is the promotion and advancement of the Philippine broiler industry. This goal is to be achieved through active
linkage and lobbying with the Department of Agriculture, Department of Trade and Industry, Congress, and timely
involvement and participation in national livestock activities, linkage and information exchange with other national
and foreign associations and interests; continuous information dissemination to members on all matters affecting
their businesses, planning and development of undertakings to support and enhance the members’ operations;
vigilance against threats to the local poultry industry; and all other activities to further promote and enhance the
development of the poultry industry.

~
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The Philippine Egg Board Association is an organization of
eqq farmers. Starting with a core group of 12 layer raisers,
it was founded in 1998. Today, The Philippine Eggboard

/ Producers Cooperative is one of the country’s strongest
farm organizations with the joining of egq farmers from
Luzon, Visayas and Mindanao. The organization represents
a combined layer population of more than 15 million birds
nationwide.
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The organization has set the following objectives:

To promote 3 spirit of cooperation among eqg farms.

To ensure the well being and welfare of eqq farms all over the country.

To ensure supply of quality eqgs for the benefit of both consumer and producers.

To stabilize the prices of eqgs through product promotions and market developments.

To improve demand for table eqgs through product promotion and market developments.

To strike a strategic cooperation with suppliers of major inputs.

To represent the member associations with government and its agencies for the promotion

and development of the industry.

8. To keep the members well informed and provide means through which problems and solutions, current trends
and other related information can be discussed and disseminated among the members.

9. To promote and maintain the highest level of bio security in the farms via veterinary, technical and

other essential services.

NousAwN =

Philippine layer industry

In 2022, the gross value of chicken eqqg production at current prices was recorded at PhP 87.09 billion.

It exhibits an increase of 12.6 percent compared with the 2021 gross receipts at PhP 77.33 billion at current prices.
Poultry layer farms employs more than 100,000 people and support various industries

(corn farmers, feed manufactures, veterinary drugs and ingredient suppliers, distributors, retailer’s equipment,
manufacturers, haulers and truckers).

Challenges of Philippine eqg industry

Low capita consumption

Low farm gate price

High cost of production due to high cost of raw materials
High medication cost

Al and other diseases.
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AVAQAL

ASSOCIATION OF VETERINARY AND AGRI
QUALITY ASSURANCE LABORATORIES
PHILIPPINES INC.

Association of Veterinary and Agri Quality Assurance Laboratories in the Philippines Inc

AVAQAL (Association of Veterinary and Agri Quality Assurance Laboratories Philippines Inc.) the one and only organized
association of testing laboratories in the Philippines.

The association’s objective is to harmonize test methods of analysis for veterinary drugs, animal feeds and feed
ingredients to help the poultry and livestock industry in the Philippines. AVAQAL also helps in the food security
and food sustainability through accurate and precise laboratory testing.

AVAQAL is fostering friendship with the government and private stakeholders.
It is also the back-end support of all veterinary drug companies, feed millers,
veterinary drug and feed additive importers.
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Buacan Egg Farmers Association

BULACAN EGG PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION (BEPA) is the biggest and premier association of Eqq Layer Farm Owners in
Bulacan and Central Luzon, celebrating more than 25 years of unity, strong partnerships, and industry leadership.

We foster a sense of family and unity within the organization. With the combined expertise of decades in the business,
the group has endured numerous challenges and have weathered the storms throughout the years.

We welcome you to join our monthly meetings (twice a month), please get in touch with
Wilbert at 09178878889 for our schedules. See you!
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PHILIPPINE ASSOCIATION OF FEED MILLERS INC. (PAFMI)

VISION
To be a trusted organization composed of full compliant members that promote safe and quality feeds to our stakeholders.

MISSION

To be a partner in the development of strategies for food security of the country. To actively participate in the promulgation
of government policies affecting the agricultural industry. To foster unified sourcing and procurement of quality agricultural
inputs for feed milling.

PAFMI HISTORY

On June 9, 1951, the growth of livestock raising formed as association as the Philippine Animal Feed Manufacturers, Inc.
(PAFMI) consisting of six members, namely:

Fil. American now Vitarich Corporation

Araneta Institute of Agriculture (AIA) Feedmills, now RFM Corporation
Superior Feed Mills, Inc. now Virginia, Inc.

Philippine Feedmilling Co, Inc.

Far East Agricultural Supply

6. Halili Feedmills

A=

On April 24, 1956, Phil. Animal Feeds became Philippine Association of Feed Millers, Inc. (PAFMI) with eleven members.
Over the past seven decades and have now became a multi-billion peso enterprises, they have evolved into modern

computerized feed plants and now serving not only Luzon but the whole Visayas and Mindanao. From 1990 the eleven
members increase to 37 members up to 2022.

1



ASSOCIATION PROFILES

-

PHILIPPINE COLLEGE OF POULTRY PRACTITIONERS

OUR MISSION

To contribute to the development of the poultry industry through the promotion of ethical poultry practice by providing
an effective forum for the professional veterinary expertise.

OUR VISION

The Philippine College of Poultry Practitioners, Inc. is an organization of poultry veterinarians that advocates the
professional advancement of its members and is committed to the upliftment of the Philippine poultry industry.
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Federation of Asian Veterinary Associations (FAVA)

The Federation of Asian Veterinary Associations (FAVA) is a regional organization that brings together veterinary associations
from various Asian countries. It aims to promote animal health and welfare, public health, and the interests of the veterinary
profession across Asia. FAVA facilitates collaboration, information exchange, and capacity-building among its member
associations. It organizes conferences, workshops, and training programs to address veterinary issues and challenges specific
to the Asian region. The organization also works to enhance the role of veterinarians in society and to contribute to
sustainable development and food security in Asia.

First conceptualized in 1974 through the efforts of Philippine Veterinary Medical Association President, Dr. Teodulo M. Topacio, Jr.,
the 1st FAVA Congress was held in Manila in 1978 with six veterinary associations sending their country representatives:
Taiwan, Indonesia, Japan, South Korea, Malaysia, and the Philippines. Since then, the association has grown to 24 member
countries from across Asia, including Australia and New Zealand from Oceania and the United States of America.

FAVA Membership:

AfVA - Afghanistan Veterinary Association

AVA - Australian Veterinary Association

AVMA - American Veterinary Medical Association

EVA - Emirates Veterinary Association

HKVA - Hong Kong Veterinary Association

IAAVR - Indian Association for the Advancement of Veterinary Research
IVA - Indian Veterinary Association

IVMA - Indonesia Veterinary Medical Association

. JVMA - Japan Veterinary Medical Association

10. KVMA - Korean Veterinary Medical Association

11. MAVMA - Malaysian Veterinary Medical Association
12. MVMA - Mongolian Veterinary Medical Association
13. MVA - Myanmar Veterinary Association

14. NVA - Nepal Veterinary Association

15. NZVA - New Zealand Veterinary Medical Association
16.  PVMA - Philippine Veterinary Medical Association
17. SVA - Singapore Veterinary Association

18. SLVA - Sri Lanka Veterinary Association

19. TLVA - Timor Leste Veterinary Association

20. TwVMA - Taiwan Veterinary Medical Association

21. TVA - Tajik Veterinary Association

22. TVMA - Thai Veterinary Medical Association under Royal Patronage
23. VVA - Vietnam Veterinary Association

24. VSB KR - The Veterinary Statutory Board of Kyrgiz Republic

O NSOV AR WN =
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Affiliate /Associate Members:

1. Asian Society of Conservation Medicine (ASCM)
2. Wildlife Disease Association - Asia Pacific Section (WDA-AP)
3. VNU Asia Pacific

N

13




ASSOCIATION PROFILES

-

The Philippine Veterinary Drug and Nutrition Association

The Philippine Veterinary Drug and Nutrition Association is a recognized umbrella organization of major and local
multi-national companies operating in the country as manufacturers, importers and distributors of vital animal health
products and offering relevant professional services to all potential clients.

Established in 1960, the Philippine Veterinary Drug and Nutrition Association now renders service to a growing roster
of proactive member firms that voluntarily joined the association through a letter of intent and by submission of
requirements prescribed under the Philippine Veterinary Drug Association by-laws.

Mission and Vision

“PVDNA is the vanguard of ethical industry leadership and professional integrity in the provision of safe veterinary
and nutritional products towards food safety and animal welfare...”




EXHIBITOR LIST

Booth No.|
177
09
19
D15
K10
A18
D20
D01

E14,E16
HO08 & J07
F18,F20
DE06
ABO6
EF06
128
187
146,147
P01
176
J11
A16
138
MNO1
L1
BCO1
LMO1
181
(22
GHO6
JK06
174
DEO1
G17
134
M13
612, G8
K18
118
MNO02
M20
AB10
H)05
A12
198
07
M19

Company
1/5 Veterinary Medicine Company - TRAVETCO
A&S Thai Works Co., Ltd
ADM ( NEOVIA PHILS. INC.)
ADELBERT VEGYSZEREK
Agacli Silo DIS TIC A.S.
AGRIMAN TRADING OPC
Agromed Austria GmbH - Patent Co
ALLTECH PHILIPPINES
ALMIN ENTERPRISE CO. LTD.
Amlan International
ANGEL YEAST
ARCA GALLEON AGRIVENTURES INC.
ARIELA MARKETING CO. INC / NORFEED
Arm & Hammer Animal and Food Production
Ashapura International Ltd
Asia Soy Excellence Center (ASEC)
ATLAS NUTRITION
AVIABEST FARMS INC.
Aviagen Asia Pacific Ltd
Babolna TETRA Kft.
BAF PREMIKS TAR SAN DIS TIC LTD STI
BERDE RENEWABLES INC.
BIG DUTCHMAN
BIOTESTLAB LLC
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM ANIMAL HEALTH PHILS. INC
BOUNTY PLUS INC.
Breeders of Denmark
BROADCHEM PHILS. BIO-PHARMA CORP.
BROOKDALE FARMS CORPORATION
CARGILL ANIMAL NUTRITION PHILS.
CEVA ANIMAL HEALTH PHILS INC.
() BIO APAC
CORAL AGRIVENTURES FARM INC.
CP FOODS PHILS CORP.
Damly (zhengzhou) Environmental Technology Co., Ltd
DICONEX (PHILIPPINES) INC.
DuraPlas LP
DVF
EASY BIO PHILIPPINES INC.
Echberg Manutech
ELANCO PHILIPPINES INC.
EMTECH HATCHERY SYSTEMS LTD.
ENSON LABORATORIES
EQUALIVET INC.
F-TKO OU
FILMAIZE

Country

Vietnam

Thailand
PHILIPPINES

Turkey
PHILIPPINES
Austria
PHILIPPINES
TAIWAN
USA
CHINA
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
USA
India
Thailand
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
Thailand
Hungary
Turkey
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
Ukraine
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
Denmark
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
THAILAND
China
PHILIPPINES
USA
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
Denmark
PHILIPPINES
UNITED KINGDOM
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
Estonia
PHILIPPINES

As of 9 August 2024 - Subject to change

| Sector
Animal Health
Processing & Handling
Feed Technology

Feed Technology

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Processing & Handling
Knowledge Sharing

Animal Health

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Breeding & Hatching

Breeding & Hatching

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health

Farm Production

Animal Health

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production

Breeding & Hatching

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed Technology

Feed Technology

Animal Health

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health

Farm Production

Feed Technology

Breeding & Hatching

Farm Production

Farm Production

Processing & Handling

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed Technology

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production
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EXHIBITOR LIST

Booth No.|
L14
K15
N15
H09
D11
E18
120
DE16
N16
H16

N10, N12
J16

G18,H19
11
E20
M16
B0O8
D08

GH16
166
B17

P02,P03
K22
J09
B11
P11

LM08
FG10
112
K12
F19
NO8
A1l
B10
H02
KL16
N04
H)O1
E07
JK12

H8, J07
J18
FG16

101,706

D16
M11

Company
FIRST CITYLINK ENT.
GARTECH EQUIPMENT PVT LTD
GIORDANO
GOLDEN PETALS AGRICULTURAL FARM EQUIPMENT TRADING
GREENWAY ANIMAL HEALTH SOLUTION CORP.
Haarslev Industries Sdn Bhd
HARBEST
Hebei Hightop Livestock Farming Equipment Co.,Ltd
Henan Silver Star Poultry Equipment Co.,LTD
HERITAGE VETERINARY CORPORATION
HHC TECHNOLUXE CORP.
Hubbard
HY HOPE AGROTECH INC.
IDEXX LABORATORIES LTD. CO.
Inner Mongolia Hezhengmei Biology Science And Technology Co., Ltd,
INNOPROCESS ENTERPRISES
Innovatec BV
INPHILCO INC
INTERFARMA NUTRACEUTICALS INC.
InterHeat Inc.
International Health Care Limited (PVS Group India)
JEMCY ENTERPRISES
Jiangsu Longlong Plastic Products Co., Ltd
Jinan Tiantianxiang Co., Ltd
Jodoco NV
Juxin Husbandry Equipment Co.,Ltd
Kasetphand Phils Corp
KEMIN INDUSTRIES(PHILIPPINES) INC.
Kohshin Engineering Co., Ltd
L.C.SRL
LIAONING BIOCHEM CO.,LTD
LITTLE GIANT ANIMAL HUSBANDRY EQUIPMENT (0., LTD
MASAGANA FARM
Megamart Co., Ltd.
MISTAV ILAC SAN. VE TC. A.S.
MOBA
MyFarm Poultry Equipment
NABEL ASIA SDN BHD
Natural Ventures Pte Ltd
NEW HOPE BULACAN AGRICULTURAL INC.
NEZUS PHILIPPINES CORPORATION
NFHFI
NOVUS INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
NUEVO MILENIO INC
NUTRIBIZ CORPORATION
NUTRIVET PHARMA INC. / RUDY'S RANCH

Country
PHILIPPINES
INDIA
Italy
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
Malaysia
PHILIPPINES
China
China
PHILIPPINES
EUROPE
France
PHILIPPINES
USA
China
GERMANY
The Netherlands
EUROPE
UNITED KINGDOM
South Korea
India
PHILIPPINES
China
China
Belgium
China
Thailand
SINGAPORE
Japan
Italy
China
China
PHILIPPINES
Thailand
Turkey
THE NETHERLANDS
Turkey
MALAYSIA
Singapore
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
USA
BELGIUM
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES

Sector
Farm Production
Feed Technology
Breeding & Hatching
Feed Technology
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Processing & Handling
Farm Production
Farm Production
Farm Production
Feed Technology
Farm Production
Breeding & Hatching
Feed Technology
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production
Breeding & Hatching
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed Technology
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production
Feed Technology
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Processing & Handling
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production
Farm Production
Feed Technology
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed Technology
Feed Technology
Animal Health
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health

As of 9 August 2024 - Subject to change
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EXHIBITOR LIST

Booth No.|

K20
178
N19
Po7
KLO1
JKO1
RO1
ABO1
RO6
D18
DE12
)20
12
EF12
L09
KLO8
L19
G19
NO7
H18
F15
JK13
B15
19
M17
F12,611
(D06
below RO1-R06)
N09
N11
L10
18
BC16
136
B20
M08
B19
P06
EFO1
M12
156
HO7
GHO3
N14
FGO1
B12

Company
Ovotherm Asia Pacific Sdn Bhd
Pak Tavuk Gida San.Ve Tic. A.S.
PEDROLIDA MARKETING
Petersime
PHILCHEMA INC.
PHILNUTRI CORPORATION
PHYLUM PRODUCTS INC.
PILMICO FOODS CORPORATION
PRECISIONE INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH and DIAGNOSTIC LAB INC.
PRO ESSENTIALS CO.
PROMAX INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
PROPORK
PRYMARK WESTERN VET CORP.
PURE BIOSCIENCE PHILIPPINES INC.
Qingdao Agrieso Machinery Company Limited
Qingdao Farming Port Animal Husbandry Machinery Co.,Ltd (RETECH)
Qingdao Huabo International Co.,Ltd
Qingdao Kenon Animal Nutrition Co. Ltd
QINGDAO LEFAN STEEL STRUCTURE CO.,LTD
Qingdao Main-Link Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd
Qingdao Shuangjunli Machinery Co., Ltd
QINGDAO VLAND BIOCHEM (O. LTD.
Quality Systems and Equipments Private Limited
REFAMED RESEARCH LAB CORP.
RICE
RNSV CORPORATION
ROYAL VET ENTERPRISES
SAN MIGUEL FOODS INC.
Sanovo Technology Asia Sdn. Bhd
SCE NV
Semi Feed Tech Co., Ltd
SGS PHILIPPINES INC.
SHAGLANI TRADING CORPORATION
SHANDONG ASIA PACIFIC HIGHVARVE ORGANISMS SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (0. LTD.
Shandong Kunda Biotechnology Co., Ltd
Shanghai Menon Animal Nutrition Technology Co., Ltd
Shanghai Sunrise Chemical Co., Ltd
SKOV A/S
SUPERIORVET INC.
TAT Energy & Engineering Co.,Ltd
Thai Peroxide Ltd
TONG SEH INDUSTRIES SUPPLY SON BHD
TOP SHELF PHILIPPINES CORPORATION
TURAGON (0.
UNAHCO INC.
Vaccine Valley

Country
Austria
Turkey

PHILIPPINES
Belgium
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
SOUTH KOREA
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
SPAIN
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
CHINA
India
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES

Denmark

Belgium
South Korea
GENEVA
INDIA
CHINA
China
China
China
Denmark
PHILIPPINES
Thailand
Thailand
SINGAPORE
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES

Egypt

As of 9 August 2024 - Subject to change

Sector
Animal Health
Breeding & Hatching
Farm Production
Breeding & Hatching
Farm Production
Feed Technology
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed Technology
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production
Farm Production
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production
Farm Production
Feed Technology
Feed Technology
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health
Processing & Handling
Feed Technology
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed Technology
Feed Technology
Farm Production
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health

17




EXHIBITOR LIST

Booth No.|
L16
J15
D10
H11
GHO1
H12
(20
15
171
D17
F17
E19
P04
121

Company
Vencomatic Group
VET HEALTH CORP.
VET SPECIALISTS INC.
Vet Superior Consultant Co., Ltd
VSM CONSTRUCTION AND MILL DEVELOPMENT CORP.
Wassercare Co., Ltd
Wudi Deda Agriculture Co., Limited
XI'AN QINGAN ZHIHANG GENERAL EQUIPMENT CO., LTD
YANGTZECOOLING ICE SYSTEMS CORP.
IHEJIANG AEGIS BIOTECH CO.,LTD
Zhejiang Zancheng Life Science Limited
Zhengzhou Fuyuan Anilmal Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd
ZHUCHENG ZHONGYU ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD
ZOETIS PHILIPPINES INC.

Country
The Netherlands
PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINES
Thailand
PHILIPPINES
Thailand
China
China
CHINA
China
China
China
China
PHILIPPINES

As of 9 August 2024 - Subject to change

| Sector

Farm Production

Feed Technology

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health

Feed Technology

Farm Production

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Breeding & Hatching

Animal Health

Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Animal Health

Farm Production

Animal Health

D
PHILIPPINES
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EXHIBITOR PROFILE (A-B)

1/5 Veterinary Medicine Company Q117
- TRAVETCO

Country/Region: Vietnam

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Jamie Duong

Email: nguyet.travetco@gmail.com

A&S Thai Works Co., Ltd Q 09
Country/Region: Thailand

Sector: Processing & Handling

Contact Person: Mr.Wachirawit Srithongterm

Email: wachirawith@asthaiworks.com

ADM ( NEOVIA PHILS. INC.) Q19
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Marivic Tapia

Email: marivic.tapia@adm.com

Agadli Silo DIS TIC A.S. Q K10
Country/Region: Turkey

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Bora SEN

Email: bora.sen@agaclisilo.com

AGRIMAN TRADING OPC 9 A18
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Danilo Sanchez

Email:  agriman838@yahoo.com

Agromed Austria GmbH - Patent Co Q 20
Country/Region: Austria

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Rainhard Kreind|

Email: kreindl@agromed.at

ALLTECH PHILIPPINES
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Jessica Labay

Email: jlabay@alltech.com

Q o1

ALMIN ENTERPRISE (0. LTD.
Country/Region: TAIWAN

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Annie Cheng

Email: anniecheng0924@hotmail.com

Q E14,E16

Amlan International
Country/Region: USA

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Jayson Fernandez
Email: Jayson.fernandez@amlan.com

Q Hos & Jo7

ANGEL YEAST

Country/Region: CHINA

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Andy de Chavez
Email: andres@angelyeast.com

Q F18,F20

ARCA GALLEON AGRIVENTURES INC.
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Emmanuela May Calang
Email: ecc@arcagalleon.com.ph

Q peos

ARIELA MARKETING CO. INC / NORFEED
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Julio Roxas

Email: Rjroxas@arielainc.com

Q ABos



Arm & Hammer Animal and Food Production © EF06
Country/Region: USA

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Tran Dang Khoi

Email: tran.khoi@churchdwight.com

Asia Soy Excellence Center (ASEC) Q 187
Country/Region: Thailand

Sector: Knowledge Sharing

Contact Person: Akachai Ponsomboon

Email: akachai@progressus.asia

ATLAS NUTRITION 9 146,147
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Charlie Hseih

Email: Jiahsieh.marketing@gmail.com

AVIABEST FARMS INC. Q po1
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Atty. Irein Ambal

Email: irwinambal@yahoo.com

Aviagen Asia Pacific Ltd Q176
Country/Region: Thailand

Sector: Breeding & Hatching

Contact Person: Jaruvipa Tantisaswat

Email: jtantisaswat@aviagen.com

Babolna TETRA Kft. Qm
Country/Region: Hungary

Sector: Breeding & Hatching

Contact Person: Katalin Benke

Email: katalin.benke@babolnatetra.com

BAF PREMIKS TAR SAN DIS TIC LTD STI 9 A16
Country/Region: Turkey

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Ahmed Bayun

Email: marketing@baffeed.com

A D
PHILIPPINE
BERDE RENEWABLES INC. 9 138
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Animal Health
Contact Person: Angela Luz Espinosa
Email: angelaluz.espinosa@berderenewables.com
BIG DUTCHMAN Q mNo1
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Farm Production
Contact Person: Karleen Soriano
Email: karleen@bigdutchman.com
BIOTESTLAB LLC 9 L11

Country/Region: Ukraine

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Alla Kharchenko
Email: a_kharchenko@biotestlab.ua

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM ANIMAL HEALTH 9 BCO1
PHILS. INC

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Vincent Brian Casimero

Email: vincent_brian.casimero@boehringer-
ingelheim.com

BOUNTY PLUS INC. Q wmo1
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Elam Banga

Email: elbanga@bounty.com.ph

Breeders of Denmark Q 131
Country/Region: Denmark

Sector: Breeding & Hatching

Contact Person: Nicolas Domino

Email: nidd@breeders.dk

S
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EXHIBITOR PROFILE

BROADCHEM PHILS. BIO-PHARMA CORP.

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Archie Reafio

Email: agreano.ceo@broadchemph.com

°Xe))

BROOKDALE FARMS CORPORATION
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Stephanie Flores
Email: s.flores@bfcgroup.org

Q GHos

CARGILL ANIMAL NUTRITION PHILS.
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Bernadette Conde
Email: bernadette_conda@cargill.com

Q Jkos

CEVA ANIMAL HEALTH PHILS INC.
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Giselle Elliot
Email: giselle.elliot@ceva.com

Q174

() BIO APAC

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Roxanne Barrion
Email: roxanne.dgbarrion@cj.net

Q beo1

CORAL AGRIVENTURES FARM INC. Q617
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Kathy Roldan

Email:  kathy.roldan@wilconcorporation.com.ph

CP FOODS PHILS CORP. 9 134
Country/Region: THAILAND

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Ernan Santos

Email: ernan.san@cpf-phil.com

Damly (Zhengzhou) Environmental Q m13
Technology Co., Ltd

Country/Region: China

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Ma Yao

Email:  daougroup@163.com

DICONEX (PHILIPPINES) INC. Q 612, 68
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Maricris Hantid

Email: diconexsalescom@gmail.com

DuraPlas LP Q K1s
Country/Region: USA

Sector: Breeding & Hatching

Contact Person: Andre Rigo

Email: andre.rigo@duraplasinc.com

DVE Qus
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Mylene Magpantay

Email:  phil.eggboard@gmail.com



EASY BIO PHILIPPINES INC.
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Dean Nadal
Email:  dfnadal@easybiophils.com

Q mno2

Echberg Manutech
Country/Region: Denmark
Sector: Processing & Handling
Contact Person: Bjarne Echberg
Email: be@echbergmanutech.dk

Q m20

ELANCO PHILIPPINES INC.
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Timothy James dela Paz

Email: timothy_james.dela_paz@elancoah.com

Q a0

EMTECH HATCHERY SYSTEMS LTD.
Country/Region: UNITED KINGDOM

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Radika Dona

Email: Radika.Dona@emtech-systems.com

Q Hjos

ENSON LABORATORIES
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Jason Segismundo
Email: jason_segismundo@yahoo.com

Q a2

EQUALIVET INC.

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Vangie Abella
Email: vangie.abella@gmail.com

Q 198

D
PHILIPPINES

F-TKO 0U Q 7
Country/Region: Estonia

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Nick Vocht

Email: operations@f-tko.com

FILMAIZE Q m19
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Mylene Magpantay

Email: phil.eggboard@gmail.com

FIRST CITYLINK ENT. 9 L14
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Eleiza Montales

Email: first_citylink@yahoo.com

GARTECH EQUIPMENT PVT LTD 9 K15
Country/Region: INDIA

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Tux Siddayao

Email: tuxsid@gartech.co.in

GIORDANO Q Nis
Country/Region: Italy

Sector: Breeding & Hatching

Contact Person: Veronica Desenzani

Email: vde@giordanoglobal.com

GOLDEN PETALS AGRICULTURAL FARM Q Hoo
EQUIPMENT TRADING
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Feed Technology
Contact Person: Drexter Talan
Email: drextalan@gmail.com
24
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EXHIBITOR PROFILE (G-K)

GREENWAY ANIMAL HEALTH SOLUTION CORP. 9 D11
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Mary Anne Magbanua

Email: greenwayanimalhealthsolutions@gmail.com

Haarslev Industries Sdn Bhd Qs
Country/Region: Malaysia

Sector: Processing & Handling

Contact Person: Cheah Voon Hwa

Email: vhc@haarslev.com

HARBEST Q 120
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Mylene Magpantay

Email:  phil.eggboard@gmail.com

Hebei Hightop Livestock Farming Q o6
Equipment Co.,Ltd

Country/Region: China

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Alice Niu

Email: alice.niu@china-chickencage.com

Henan Silver Star Poultry Equipment Co.,LTD Q N6
Country/Region: China

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Joise Zhang

Email:  sales@silverstarpoultry.com

HERITAGE VETERINARY CORPORATION 9 H16
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Mary Jane Cruz

Email: herivet_co@yahoo.com.ph

HHC TECHNOLUXE CORP.
Country/Region: EUROPE

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Rochelle Valencia
Email: rsv@technoluxe.net

Q N10, N12

Hubbard Q16
Country/Region: France

Sector: Breeding & Hatching

Contact Person: Valentina Nozdracheva

Email: valentina.nozdracheva@hubbardbreeders.com

HY HOPE AGROTECH INC. 9 G18,H19
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Lovely Patio

Email: hrdhighhope@gmail.com

IDEXX LABORATORIES LTD. CO. 9 a
Country/Region: USA

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Marvin del Rosario

Email: marvin-delrosariobusog@idexx.com

Inner Mongolia Hezhengme:i Biology Q k20
Science And Technology Co., Ltd.

Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Vicky Wang

Email: vickyhzm@163.com

INNOPROCESS ENTERPRISES 9 M16
Country/Region: GERMANY

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Joey Borlongan

Email: info@innoprocess.com.ph



Innovatec BV

Country/Region: The Netherlands
Sector: Breeding & Hatching
Contact Person: Regina Boer
Email: regina.boer@innovatec.com

Q Bos

INPHILCO INC

Country/Region: EUROPE

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Gil Rafinian

Email: gilrafinian@gmail.com

Q pos

INTERFARMA NUTRACEUTICALS INC.
Country/Region: UNITED KINGDOM
Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Mikaela Laysa

Email: mikaela.laysa@interfarmainc.com

Q aHis

InterHeat Inc.
Country/Region: South Korea
Sector: Farm Production
Contact Person: Joe Zhang
Email: china@interheat.com

Q 166

International Health Care Limited
(PVS Group India)

Country/Region: India

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Ajit Jadhav

Email: corpsales@pvsgroup.info

Q 817

JEMCY ENTERPRISES

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Paolo Medina

Email:  kpjpoultry925@yahoo.cpm.ph

Q Po2,p03

Jiangsu Longlong Plastic Products Co., Ltd

Country/Region: China
Sector: Farm Production
Contact Person: Yuan Hao
Email: yclonglong@163.net

D

PHILIPPINES

Q k22

Jinan Tiantianxiang Co., Ltd
Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Linda Xu

Email: fanchunxia@jnttx.com

Q jos

Jodoco NV

Country/Region: Belgium

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Sofie Vichtir

Email:  social. media@jodoco.com

Q811

Juxin Husbandry Equipment Co.,Ltd
Country/Region: China

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: John Meng

Email: eric@sdjuxin.com

Qr11

Kasetphand Phils Corp

Country/Region: Thailand

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Bunjong Chawalitruangrith
Email: bunjong@ksp.co.th

Q Lmos

KEMIN INDUSTRIES(PHILIPPINES) INC.
Country/Region: SINGAPORE

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Jocelyn Leung

Email: jocelyn.leung@kemin.com

Q re10

26
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EXHIBITOR PROFILE

Kohshin Engineering Co., Ltd
Country/Region: Japan

Sector: Processing & Handling
Contact Person: Kazunori Sumiya
Email:  ksumiya@kohshin-s.jp

Q112

L.C.SRL

Country/Region: Italy

Sector: Farm Production
Contact Person: TROMBINI LUCA
Email: luca@lcpese.it

Q k12

LIAONING BIOCHEM €O0.,LTD
Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: LIRU LIU

Email:  spcc@choline-chloride.cn

Q19

LITTLE GIANT ANIMAL HUSBANDRY
EQUIPMENT (0., LTD

Country/Region: China
Sector: Farm Production
Contact Person: SHIGUI CAO
Email:  kome@cdxjr.com

Q nos

MASAGANA FARM

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Wilbert Uy

Email:  wilbert.uy@masaganafarm.com.ph

Q a1

Megamart Co., Ltd.

Country/Region: Thailand
Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Pradyaporn Sukwwanttanakul

Email: pradyaporns@gmail.com

Q810

MISTAV ILAC SAN. VE TC. A.S.
Country/Region: Turkey

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Oyku Ozcelik

Email: ozcelik@mistav.com.tr

Q Ho2

MOBA

Country/Region: THE NETHERLANDS
Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Yeo Guansoon
Email:  guansoon.yeo@moba.net

Q Kku16

MyFarm Poultry Equipment
Country/Region: Turkey

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Furkan ELMALI
Email: export@myfarmpoultry.com

Q Nos

NABEL ASIA SDN BHD
Country/Region: MALAYSIA
Sector: Feed Technology
Contact Person: Jin Lee
Email: jin@mail.nabel.co.jp

Q wjo1

Natural Ventures Pte Ltd
Country/Region: Singapore

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Ibrokhim Akhmedov
Email: naturalventures2019@gmail.com

Q o7

NEW HOPE BULACAN AGRICULTURAL INC.
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Rose Medina

Email: medinarosejeannh@gmail.com

Q k12



NEZUS PHILIPPINES CORPORATION
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Cezar Policarpio
Email: info@nezusph.com

Q Hos, Jo7

NFHFI

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Mylene Magpantay
Email: phil.eggboard@gmail.com

Q)18

NOVUS INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
Country/Region: USA

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Elvin Arriesgado
Email: elvin.arriesgado@novusint.com

Q re16

NUEVO MILENIO INC
Country/Region: BELGIUM

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Sharlaine Orense
Email: sharky@nuevomilenioinc.org

Q 101,706

NUTRIBIZ CORPORATION
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Cecille Pinlac

Email: nutribiz@nutribizcorp.com

Q 16

NUTRIVET PHARMA INC. / RUDY'S RANCH
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Veronica Estacio

Email: veronica@nutrivetph.com

QM1

D
PHILIPPINES

Orex Pharma to Ashapura International Ltd Q128
Country/Region: India

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Ms. Akshada

Email: marketing1@orexpharma.com

Ovotherm Asia Pacific Sdn Bhd Q k20
Country/Region: Austria

Sector: Processing & Handling

Contact Person: Louis Koay

Email: Louis.koay@ovotherm.com

Pak Tavuk Gida San.Ve Tic. A.S. Q178
Country/Region: Turkey

Sector: Breeding & Hatching

Contact Person: Mert Ibrahim Dastan

Email: mert@paktavuk.com.tr

PEDROLIDA MARKETING ° N19
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Ceribel Lobitaia

Email: pedrolidamarketing@yahoo.com

Petersime Q po7
Country/Region: Belgium

Sector: Breeding & Hatching

Contact Person: Hilde De Vos

Email: hilde.devos@petersime.com

PHILCHEMA INC. 9 KLO1
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Leslie Castilla

Email: leslie.castilla@philchema.com.ph

28



EXHIBITOR PROFILE

PHILNUTRI CORPORATION Q Jko1 PROPORK Q)20
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed Technology Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Leslie Castilla Contact Person: Mylene Magpantay

Email: leslie.castilla@philchema.com.ph Email: phil.eggboard@gmail.com

PHYLUM PRODUCTS INC. 9 RO1 PRYMARK WESTERN VET CORP. ° c12
Country/Region: SOUTH KOREA Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Farm Production Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Kelvin Angara Contact Person: Kathleen Tan

Email: info.phylpros@gmail.com Email: kathlenemltan@gmail.com

PILMICO FOODS CORPORATION 9 ABO1 PURE BIOSCIENCE PHILIPPINES INC. 9 EF12
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Raymund Espadilla Contact Person: Rocel Alejar

Email: raymund.espadilla@aboitiz.com Email: rocelalejar.pureboscience@gmail.com
PRECISIONE INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH and @ R06 Qingdao Agrieso Machinery Company Q 109
DIAGNOSTIC LAB INC. Limited

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES Country/Region: China

Sector: Animal Health Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Ronalyn Palabrica Contact Person: Hamdi

Email: rbpalabrica@precisionelab.com Email: agrieso121@gmail.com

PRO ESSENTIALS €O Qp1s Qingdao Farming Port Animal Husbandry Q Kios

Machinery Co.,Ltd (RETECH)
Country/Region: China

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Julia Zhu

Email: julia.zhu@farmingport.com

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Jenny Guzman

Email:  proessentialsagrivet@gmail.com

PROMAX INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION Q o2 Qingdao Huabo International Co.,Ltd Q119
Country/Region: SPAINP Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Lance Punay Contact Person: FAN JINGNAN

Email: punay.lance@promax.com.ph Email: info@huaboint.net

29



Qingdao Kenon Animal Nutrition Co. Ltd Q619
Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Jignfa Tan

Email: info@kenonbio.com

QINGDAO LEFAN STEEL STRUCTURE (O.,LTD ° NO7
Country/Region: China

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Grace Sui

Email: gracexgz@aliyun.com

Qingdao Main-Link Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd QH1s
Country/Region: China

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Jack Fu

Email:  fuxk@main-link.com.cn

Qingdao Shuangjunli Machinery Co., Ltd Qs
Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Berry

Email:  Sjl@sjlmachine.com

QINGDAO VLAND BIOCHEM (0. LTD. 9 JK13
Country/Region: CHINA

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Rose Medina

Email: medinarosejeannh@gmail.com

Quality Systems and Equipments Q815
Private Limited

Country/Region: India

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Jairaj Thakker

Email: info@qualitysystemsindia.com

D
PHILIPPINES

REFAMED RESEARCH LAB CORP. 9 19
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Dyan Mansilungan

Email:  dyan.mansilungan@blainegroup.com.ph

RICE Q m17
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Mylene Magpantay

Email: phil.eggboard@gmail.com

RNSV CORPORATION Q ri2,611
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Marinette Halos
Email: rnsv.corp01@gmail.com

ROYAL VET ENTERPRISES 9 (D06
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Clarissa Santos

Email: santosclarissa@yahoo.com

SAN MIGUEL FOODS INC.

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Diana Robles
Email: drobles@sanmiguel.com.ph

30
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EXHIBITOR PROFILE

SCE NV Q N1
Country/Region: Belgium

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Armano Allaert

Email: armano.allaert@briamgruop.com

Semi Feed Tech Co., Ltd Q110
Country/Region: South Korea

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Yujin Baek

Email:  ujin2097@gmail.com

SGS PHILIPPINES INC. ° 18
Country/Region: GENEVA

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Abraham Villanueva

Email:  Abraham.Villanueva@sgs.com

SHAGLANI TRADING CORPORATION ° BC16
Country/Region: INDIA

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Mary Andres

Email:  shaglanitrading@yahoo.com.ph

SHANDONG ASIA PACIFIC HIGHVARVE 9 136
ORGANISMS SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (0. LTD.
Country/Region: CHINA

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Roy Zhang

Email: highvarve01@haihuabio.com

Shandong Kunda Biotechnology Co., Ltd Q820
Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Vicky Qi

Email: vicky.qi@hongdabio.com

Shanghai Menon Animal Nutrition
Technology Co., Ltd

Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Cecily

Email: cecily.sun@menon-nutrition.com

Q mos

Shanghai Sunrise Chemical Co., Ltd
Country/Region: China

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Grace

Email: lcx@sunrisechems.com

Q819

SKOV A/S

Country/Region: Denmark
Sector: Farm Production
Contact Person: Helle Kaastrup
Email: hk@skov.com

Q pos

SUPERIORVET INC.

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Valerie Velez

Email: Inquiry@superiorvet.ph

Q Ero1

TAT Energy & Engineering Co.,Ltd

Country/Region: Thailand
Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Khun Pakaymas Tarichkul

Email: pakaymas@tat.co.th

Q m12

Thai Peroxide Ltd

Country/Region: Thailand

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Umai Shafique
Email:  umai.shafique@evonik.com

Q 156



TONG SEH INDUSTRIES SUPPLY SDN BHD 9 Ho7
Country/Region: SINGAPORE

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Agatha Lauricio

Email:  TSISph@gmail.com

TOP SHELF PHILIPPINES CORPORATION 9 GHO3
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Marlon Regachuelo

Email: mir@topshelf.com.ph

TURAGON (0. QN4
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Loumer Bantay

Email: senseicares@yahoo.com

UNAHCO INC. Q rao1
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Fe Colico

Email:  facolico@unilab.com.ph

Vaccine Valley Q812
Country/Region: Eqypt

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Dr. Abdelrahman Shahin

Email: abdelrahman.shahin@vaccinevalley.com

Vencomatic Group Q116
Country/Region: The Netherlands

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Astrid Jacobs

Email:  astrid jacobs@vencomaticgroup.com

D
PHILIPPINES

VET HEALTH CORP. 9 J15
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Kathleen Tan

Email: kathlenemltan@gmail.com

VET SPECIALISTS INC. 9 w10
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Manny Pefialosa

Email: vsicp.salesandmarketing1@gmail.com

Vet Superior Consultant Co., Ltd Q u11
Country/Region: Thailand

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Khun Duangdao

Email:  duangdao@vetsuperior.com

VSM CONSTRUCTION AND MILL 9 GHO1
DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Country/Region: PHILIPPINES

Sector: Feed Technology

Contact Person: Chris Mantos

Email: chrispmantos@gmail.com

Wassercare Co., Ltd Q H12
Country/Region: Thailand

Sector: Farm Production

Contact Person: Chanin T.

Email: chanin@wassercare.com

Wudi Deda Agriculture Co., Limited Q 20
Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives

Contact Person: Zhang Wenjing

Email: 188774498@qq.com



EXHIBITOR PROFILE

XI'AN QINGAN ZHIHANG GENERAL
EQUIPMENT (0., LTD
Country/Region: China

Sector: Breeding & Hatching
Contact Person: Vera

Email: veraye1118@163.com

Qs

YANGTZECOOLING ICE SYSTEMS CORP.
Country/Region: CHINA

Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: Mar Co

Email: yangtzecoolingph@gmail.com

Q171

IHEJIANG AEGIS BIOTECH €O.,LTD
Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Tina Chen

Email: info@aegisgroup.cn

Qo17

Zhejiang Zancheng Life Science Limited
Country/Region: China

Sector: Feed / Ingredients & Additives
Contact Person: Devin Ye

Email: sales18@zanchenglife.com

Q r17

Zhengzhou Fuyuan Anilmal
Pharmaceutical Co., Ltd

Country/Region: China
Sector: Animal Health
Contact Person: JIANQIANG LI
Email: jjkjjks88@hotmail.com

33

QE19

IHUCHENG ZHONGYU ELECTRICAL AND
MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT (O.,LTD

Country/Region: China
Sector: Farm Production
Contact Person: Ms Pang
Email: 2757880339@qq.com

Q po4

LOETIS PHILIPPINES INC.
Country/Region: PHILIPPINES
Sector: Animal Health

Contact Person: John Rex Hermoso
Email:  johnrex.hermoso@zoetis.com

Q121



CONFERENCE PROGRAM

Seminar Room 1
Time/ Room

13:00-13:30

Wednesday, 28 August 2024

Program

Fundamental Broiler Management for Optimum Performance

Camilo Taylaran Jr. DVM, Associate Technical Service Manager
Aviagen Asia Pacific

Language

English session
A

T

13:40-14:10

Fertility Problem Solving

Duangpon Panyangarm, Associate Technical Service Manager
Aviagen Asia Pacific

English session
Y

T

14:20-14:50

Salmonella, Campylobacter and Listeria etc. Control
Through Green Oxidative Chemistries

Shailendra Singh, Vice President - Sales & Marketing, Evonik

English session
LY

T

Seminar Room 2
Time/ Room

13:00-13:50

PROGRAM

A Comprehensive Approach for the Management of Ectoparasites
in Poultry Production

Jérémy Gatine, Business Development Manager Farm Specialties - Asia Pacific
DELTAVIT - CCPA Group

Language

English session
LY

T

14:00-14:50

ND and IBD Diseases and Prevention Updates Using 21st
Century Trivalent Vectored Vaccines

Dr. Emil B. Dela Pefa, Technical Manager, Poultry Business Unit
Boehringer Ingelheim Animal Health Philippines Inc.

English session
>

T

Dr. Gunduz llsever, PhD, Services Director for ADM's Animal Nutrition APAC, ADM

15:00-15:50 Composting Solutions as an Alternative to Manure Handling to English session
Achieve a Cyclical Economy in Livestock ~<i>/_
Devan Krishnan, Business Development Manager, Big Dutchman ’

16.00-16.50 Natural Solutions to Pathogen Control and Tackling Stress Conditions English session

<IN

T
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Thursday, 29 August 2024

Seminar Room 1
Time/ Room Program Language

11:10-11:40 Maximizing Poultry Performance Through Cutting-edge English session
Fiber Strategies .\<!>/.

Anawach Phuengkasem, Regional Technical Manager - Asia
Agromed Austria GmbH

13:00-14:50 From Resistance to Resilience: Addressing AMR Threats English session
to Food Security ‘I)‘
Speaker

1.0r. Alice Alma Bungay, Retired Professor, University of the Philippines - Manila
2.0r. Reildrin Morales, Board Director, Philippine Veterinary Medical Association
Former 0IC Director, Bureau of Animal Industry, Department of Agriculture

3.0r. Corazon Occidental, Treasurer, Federation of Asian Veterinary Association
Past President, Philippine Veterinary Medical Association

4.Dr. Samuel Castro, PRO, Philippine Veterinary Medical Association

Bureau of Animal Industry, Department of Agriculture

Moderator
5.Dr. Virginia Venturina, Director, Center for Transboundary Animal Diseases, and
Board Director, Philippine Veterinary Medical Association

Messages

6.0r. Isao Kurauchi, President-Elect, World Veterinary Association

7.0r. Ju Hyung Hur, Vice President, Federation of Asian Veterinary Associations
8.Dr. Harris Constantino, President, Philippine Veterinary Medical Association

15:00-16:10 Feeding the Minds of Those Who Will Feed the World with English session
Soy Excellence Center Program ‘I)‘
Moderator

Mr. Akachai Ponsomboon, SEC Asia Lead

Speaker

Mr. Conrado U. Bulanhagui, SEC Asia facilitator for Feed Mill Track
Dr. Arden Evangelista, SEC Asia facilitator for Swine Track

Dr. Noel Lumbo, SEC Asia Facilitator for Poultry Track

Seminar Room 2
Time/ Room | Program | Language

English session

11:00-11:50 Keeping Up with Trends Through Solutions That Matter <>
UNAHCO (by invited only) ﬂ;
English se\ssion

13:00-13:50 CPF Philippines session %

English session

14:00-14:50 (BS Bio Platforms session .‘<!>,,

English session

15:00-15:50 Advancing Poultry Efficiency Through Alternative Feed Strategies Py
Amidst Local Challenges gl?

Nicolas Clement, Technical Manager, CCPA Group




Friday, 30 August 2024

SEMINAR ROOM 2
Time/ Room Program Language

11:15-12:00

Table Egg Industry & Local Broiler Production Outlook Balance
of the Year 2024 ‘till the 1st Semester of 2025

Dr. Evaristo U. Macalino Jr.

Country Representative of Tetra Babolna - Layer Genetics Company from Hungary
Country Representative of Pas Reform Hatchery Solutions of the Netherlands

English session
<>

»‘IV/,

13:00-13:45

Global Updates on the Epidemiology, Prevention and Control
of H5N1 Highly Pathogenic Avian Influenza (HPAI)
Dennis V. Umali, DVM,PhD, Professor, College of Veterinary Medicine, UPLB

English session
>

&

13:45-14:30

Epidemiology of Avian Infectious Laryngtracheitis Virus
Dr. Jose Maria P. Yabut, Consultant, Poultry Health and Management

English session
>

T

14:30-15:15

Plans & Programs for Poultry Industry from 2024 to 2028
Atty. Asis Generoso Perez, DA Undersecretary for Policy, Planning and Regulations

English session

A

15:15-16:00

Ensuring Regulatory Compliances in Poultry Operations in
the Philippines
Ms. Rasmiah Malixi, EnP, VP, Philippine Egg Board Association

English session
Y

T

The conference program is as of 2 August. For more updates, please visit our website

Scan here
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to reach a targeted audience of poultry professionals and
farmers and maximize your brand's visibility and impact.

272829

-

= ™
1 Id WL
Poultry Punch Publications (1) Pvt. Ltd.

www.thepoultrypunch.com
.. 25, THYAGRAJ NAGAR MARKET, NEW DELHI-110003, INDIA .
Call Us: +91 93127 00599, +91 78386 02297 J
:’l Email: ppunch25@gmail.com, ppunch@rediffmail.com Jfﬂ



SOUTH EAST ASIA WWW.AGRICULTURE-SEA.COM
AGRICULTURE

AGRICULTURE I
LIVESTOCK
FISHERY

NN NEWs OF THE INDUSTRY
SR  BUSINESS LISTINGS
39



VU |ASIA PACIFIC

VNU Asia Pacific is part of VNU Group, a globally operating exhibition company with offices in Utrecht, Bangkok, and consolidates
the international exhibition business of Royal Dutch Jaarbeurs. In Southeast Asia, Jaarbeurs formed a Joint Venture with TCC Group,
3 leading corporate conglomerate in the fast-growing region.

<@

PHILIPPINES
incolocton vith
28-30 August 2024

Hall 2-4, SMX Convention Center Manila
Manila, Philippines

Health&innovation,.
Asia

11-13 September 2024

Hall 104,
Bangkok International Trade
and Exhibition Centre (BITEC)
Bangkok, Thailand

22-23 January 2025
Plenary hall 1-4, Queen Sirikit National
Convention Centre (QSNCC)
Bangkok, Thailand

HEALTH &
@ NUTRITION ASIA

in co-location w

XLMM,

10-12 March 2026
Hall 100-102, Bangkok International Trade
and Exhibition Centre (BITEC)
Bangkok, Thailand

12-14 March 2025

Challenger 1-3, IMPACT, IMPACT,
Bangkok, Thailand

11-13 September 2024
Hall 102-104,

Bangkok International Trade
and Exhibition Centre (BITEC)

Bangkok, Thailand

Food for

Health,.

11-13 September 2024

Hall 104,
Bangkok International Trade
and Exhibition Centre (BITEC)
Bangkok, Thailand

ASIA PACIFIC

11-13 September 2024

Hall 102-104,
Bangkok International Trade
and Exhibition Centre (BITEC)

Bangkok, Thailand

petfair

SE ASIA

30 October-1 November 2024

Hall 98-100,
Bangkok International Trade
and Exhibition Centre (BITEC)

Bangkok, Thailand

INTERNATIONAL ;{QT

11-13 September 2024

Hall 102-104,
Bangkok International Trade
and Exhibition Centre (BITEC)

Bangkok, Thailand

ILDEX SELECT

meatpro @ ‘@"

ASIA
12-14 March 2025

Bangkok, Thailand

ILDEX SELECT

‘e @)
VIETNAM

20-22 May 2026

Hall b1-b2, Saigon Exhibition and
Convention Center (SECC)
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

INDONESIA

12-14 March 2025

Challenger 1-3, IMPACT,

Bangkok, Thailand

VIETNAM

INDONESIA

17-19 September 2025
Hall 3-33,
Indonesia Convention Exhibition (ICE)
Jakarta, Indonesia

Scan here for
VNU subscription

Ohyf=00]

[=]

For more information, please visit: www.vnuasiapacific.com, Tel.: +66 (2) 111 6611
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ILDEX INDONESIA

Highlight Pavilions
@ SELECT INDONESIAMeat pro 73

THE 7™ INTERNATIONAL LIVESTOCK, DAIRY, MEAT PROCESSING
AND AQUACULTURE EXPOSITION

17-19 September 2025

Hall 3-3a, Indonesia Convention Exhibition (ICE), Jakarta

www.ildex-indonesia.com

Scan here to
visit our website

<

il
AN AR, A~

ORGANIZED BY POWERED BY

VNU ASIAPACFIC B D

Federation of the
MEDIA WO R |. DW' D E Indonesian Poultry Society
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Highlight Pavilions
@ ) SELECTVIENAM mepel’fpro

% ILDEX VIETNAM
D

ilio

THE 10th INTERNATIONAL LIVESTOCK, DAIRY, MEAT PROCESSING
AND AQUACULTURE EXPOSITION

27-29 May 2026

Hall B1-B2, SECC, Ho Chi Minh City

www.ildex-vietnam.com

Scan here to
visit our website

'
|
-
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ORGANIZED BY POWERED BY SUPPORTED BY

N .
VNU ASIAPACIFIC  w™Cm S @

QP company

“Coming e WORLDWIDE
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VIV ASIA 2025

IMPACT, BANGKOK, THAILAND

12-14 MARCH
SAVE
THE
DATE!

THE COMPLETE FEED TO FOOD
GLOBAL TRADE SHOW IN ASIA

Co-located with

@) meatpro

ASIA
ASIA

Scan here to visit
our website

BN GV

WWW.VIVASIA.NL
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THE BUSINESS NETWORK LINKING

PROFESSIONALS FROM SEED TO FOOD

AgriBITs UTRECHT

SELECT

@?

TURKIYE

ISTANBUL

ABU DHABI

KIGALI

JAKARTA PHILIPPINES
@ SELEC AI ILDEX
<0~
AFRICA @ % s O

INDONESIA  INDONESIA

D

WORLDWIDE
@3 . meatpro

AsA | SELECT
o CHINA

@@

HEALTH &
NUTRITION ASIA

NANJING wieraf

BANGKOK MANILA ILDEX
HO CHI MINH

ILDEX

<

VIETNAM

ILDEX PHILIPPINES 2024 ILDEX INDONESIA 2025

AUGUST 28-30, 2024 + MANILA SEPTEMBER 17-19, 2025 + JAKARTA
AGRIBITS 2024 HAN SELECT INDONESIA 2025
SEPTEMBER 5-6, 2024 « UTRECHT SEPTEMBER 17-19, 2025 + JAKARTA

VIV SELECT CHINA 2024 VIV MEA 2025

SEPTEMBER 5-7, 2024 * NANJING NOVEMBER 25-27, 2025 + ABU DHABI

VIV AFRICA 2024 HORTI AGRI NEXT MEA 2025
OCTOBER 2-3, 2024 * KIGALI NOVEMBER 25-27, 2025 + ABU DHABI

VIV ASIA 2025 HEALTH & NUTRITION ASIA 2026

r MARCH 12-14, 2025 - BANGKOK

MARCH 10-12, 2026 « BANGKOK

9 HORTI AGRI NEXT ASIA 2025 ILDEX VIETNAM 2026

“UT MARCH 12-14, 2025 + BANGKOK May 20-22, 2026 + Ho Chi Minh City
MEAT PRO ASIA 2025 HAN SELECT VIETNAM 2026
MARCH 12-14, 2025 + BANGKOK May 20-22, 2026 - Ho Chi Minh City
VIV SELECT TURKIYE 2025 VIV EUROPE 2026

APRIL 24-26, 2025 - ISTANBUL

@@ CONNECT

organized by: VMU' EUROPE  VINU ' ASIA PACIFIC

JUNE, 2026 « UTRECHT
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- ILDEX
A 2 PHILIPPINE POULTRY SHOW
s Y, % AND ILDEX PHILIPPINES

‘*:=r;ifi\ﬁq, D 28-30 Auqust 2024
fouivse PHILIPPINES SMX Convention Center Manila

26-28 August 2026

SMX Convention Center Manila

Reserve the booth space, please contact
Email: ildex@vnuexhibitionsap.com
Tel. +662 1116611 (VNU Asia Pacific)
Ao

THE TRADE FAIR FOR THE LATEST TECHNOLOGY & SEMINAR FOR POULTRY,

LIVESTOCK, AND DAIRY PRODUCTS IN THE PHILIPPINES




